

Wonda VR - About User Account Management

Last Modified on 04/20/2022 12:42 am IDT

Whether or not Wonda VR Spaces user (hub participants) have a Kaltura account, they will be able to seamlessly connect to Kaltura.

If the Wonda VR account email is an existing Kaltura account (SSO login):

- No new account will be created on Kaltura end.
- Wonda VR users will see in their Media Library their existing Kaltura content and they will be able to upload media to Wonda VR Spaces.

If the Wonda VR account email does not match an existing Kaltura account:

- A Kaltura account will be created automatically for Wonda VR users.
- This new user will be part of the Kaltura account, but will not be logged into the KMS.
- Wonda VR users will be able to upload their media to Kaltura from Wonda VR Spaces.